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Mill Value

1.6% 0.3% 1.1%
-0.6%

2.7% 1.4%

7.6%

0.0%

16.2%

0.5%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Percent Change in Mill Value

$107,879 $108,167 $109,336 $108,677 $111,559 $113,132
$121,756 $121,730

$141,507 $142,180

$0

$30,000

$60,000

$90,000

$120,000

$150,000

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Mill Value



Total Taxes & Assessments Converted to Mills
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Tax Base

$113,132,172 
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Percent Change in Tax Base Excluding TIF
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Percentage Change in Tax Base Including TIF
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Value of Newly Taxable Property
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TIF Districts

URD I
$378,803

3%

URD II
$3,731,766

31%

URD III
$4,193,587

35%

Front St
$1,632,144

14%

Riverfront Triangle
$536,526

4%

N Reserve/ Scott St
$1,569,274

13%



Tax Increment District Value

$4,297,267 $4,569,812 

$7,588,347 
$8,122,870 

$12,472,330 
$12,042,100 
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TIF Districts as Percentage of Total Taxable Value
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Peer City Comparisons
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Peer City Comparisons
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Peer City Comparisons

260.11 
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Questions?


